
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

29 W

3460 lm

119 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3459 lm

29 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 18.50 in

Width: 18.11 in

Height: 0.98 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Design Design 

Designer: Arik Levy

Electric Electric 

System power: 29 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
RHYTHM HORIZONTAL
2110
VIBIA

RHYTHM is a pendant lamp with a groundbreaking design, allowing infinite configurations thanks to 10 modules of horizontal, short stickers.

Designed by Arik Levy, it is available in two colours: off white lacquer or matt dark brown. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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