Product data sheet

RHYTHM HORIZONTAL

2110

VIBIA



RHYTHM is a pendant lamp with a groundbreaking design, allowing infinite configurations thanks to 10 modules of horizontal, short stickers. Designed by Arik Levy, it is available in two colours: off white lacquer or matt dark brown.

Light output 1



I x LED			
Nominal lamp power	29 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3460 lm	Total flux	3459 lm
Luminous efficacy	119 lm/W	Total power	29 W
CCT	2700 K		
CRI	80		

Mounting mode	Electric
Pendant	System power: 29 W
Shape and measurements	Protection
Length: 18.50 in	IP: 20
Width: 18.11 in	
Height: 0.98 in	

Adjustability

Fixed

Design

Designer: Arik Levy